
AM BUS TIMES 2022-2023  PM DROP OFF TIME - THESE ARE 

PLEASE BE AT BUS STOP 10 MINUTES APPROXIMATE TIMES.  PLEASE BE 

BEFORE THE ASSIGNED TIME THERE EARLY TO PICK UP YOUR

QUESTIONS-CALL BUS GARAGE CHILD/CHILDREN

412-734-9288

BUS 100 - HS/MS BUS 100 - HS/MS
STOP TIME STOP TIME

955 Crawford 7:18 955 Crawford 3:08 PM

Crawford Roundabout 7:20 AM Cobblestone/Wedgewood 3:10 PM

Buckingham Mailboxes 7:21 AM Manchester/Westchester 3:11 PM

Buckingham Turnaround 7:22 AM Cobblestone/Manchester 3:11 PM

Berkshire Turnaround 7:23 AM Cobblestone/Kensington #2 3:12 PM

Buckingham T/A #2 7:24 AM Cobblestone/Kensington #2 3:12 PM

Cobblestone/Kensington 7:27 AM Crawford Roundabout 3:14 PM

Cobblestone/Kensington #2 7:28 AM Buckingham Mailboxes 3:15 PM

Cobblestone/Wedgewood 7:31 AM Berkshire Turnaround 3:16 PM

Manchester/Westchester 7:34 AM Buckingham Turnaround 3:17 PM

Cobblestone/Manchester 7:35 AM Buckingham T/A #2 3:18 PM

BUS 100A - Elementary TIME BUS 100A - Elementary TIME

STOP STOP

Crawford Roundabout 8:18 AM Crawford Roundabout 3:30 PM

146 Buckingham Dr 8:19 AM 146 Buckingham Dr 3:30 PM

Buckingham Mailboxes 8:20 AM Buckingham Mailboxes 3:31 PM

Buckingham Turnaround 8:21 AM Buckingham Turnaround 3:31 PM

Berkshsire Turnaround 8:22 AM Berkshire Turnaround 3:32 PM

Buckingham T/A #2 8:23 AM Buckingham T/A #2 3:33 PM

Buckingham/Berkshire 8:25 AM Buckingham/Berkshire 3:34 PM

BUS 100B - Elementary Time BUS 100B - Elementary Time
STOP STOP

108 Kensington 8:35 AM 108 Kensington 3:44 PM

Kensington Mailboxes 8:36 AM Kensington Mailboxes 3:44 PM

Cobblestone/Wedgewood 8:38 AM Cobblestone/Wedgewood 3:45 PM

Westchester/Manchester 8:37 AM Westchester/Manchester 3:47 PM

Cobblestone/Manchester 8:40 AM Cobblestone/Manchester 3:48 PM

BUS 101 - AEL/APC Time BUS 101- AEL/APC Time
STOP STOP

Karen Dr/Jones Lane 8:20 AM Bonnie Bells Day Care 3:35 PM

108 Overlook Dr 8:22 AM Karen Dr/Jones Lane 3:37 PM

Overlook/Millers Ridge 8:24 AM 108 Overlook 3:39 PM

Overlook/Overlook 8:26 AM Overlook/Millers Ridge 3:40 PM

165 Overlook 8:28 AM Overlook/Overlook 3:41 PM

Bonnie Bells Day Care 8:40 AM 165 Overlook 3:43 PM



BUS 101B formerly 107 (AEL/APC) TIME
                             STOP

Bear Run Maint. Bldg 4:00 PM

Heritage/Black Oak 4:05 PM

Heritage Turnaround 4:10 PM

Heritage/Robin Ct. 4:15 PM

BUS 102 HS/MS Time BUS 102 HS/MS Time
Stop Stop

Center/Vista 7:27 AM Laundromat 3:12 PM

Center/Plumber 7:28 AM Memorial Dr/Perrysville 3:14 PM

Church/Hilands 7:29 AM Church/Breading 3:16 PM

Church/Dalzell 7:30 AM Church/Dalzell 3:17 PM

Church/Breading 7:32 AM Church/Hilands 3:18 PM

Memorial/Perrysville 7:33 AM Center/Vista 3:19 PM

Laundromat 7:35 AM Center/Plumer 3:20 PM

BUS 102 - AEL/APC Time BUS 102 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop 

Church/Hiland 8:28 AM 524 Roosevelt 3:42 PM

Center/Plumer 8:30 AM 520 Roosevelt 3:42 PM

Center/Vista 8:31 AM 380 Roosevelt 3:43 PM

Center/Locust 8:33 AM Roosevelt/Lower Eicher 3:44 PM

Roosevelt/Lower Eicher 8:35 AM Center/Locust 3:45 PM

380 Roosevelt 8:37 AM Center/Vista 3:46 PM

520 Roosevelt 8:39 AM Center/Plumer 3:47 PM

524 Roosevelt 8:39 AM Church/Hilands 3:48 PM

BUS 106 - AHS/AMS Time BUS 106 - AHS/AMS Time
Stop Stop

Bear Run Maint Bldg 7:15 AM Jones/Karen Dr 3:15 PM

Heritage/Black Oak 7:21 AM 108 Overlook 3:16 PM

Heritage Turnaround 7:23 AM Overlook/Overlook 3:16 PM

Heritage/Robin Ct 7:25 AM Heritage/Black Oak 3:21 PM

Jones Lane/Karen Dr 7:29 AM Heritage Turnaround 3:22 PM

108 Overlook 7:31 AM Heritage/Robin Ct 3:23 PM

Overlook/Overlook 7:32 AM Bear Run 3:28 PM



BUS 106 - AEL/APC Time BUS 106 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop

7129 Ohio River Blvd 8:17 AM 7129 Ohio River Blvd 3:45 PM

7111 Ohio River Blvd 8:18 AM 7111 Ohio River Blvd 3:46 PM

7113 Ohio River Blvd 8:19 AM 7113 Ohio River Blvd 3:47 PM

6633 Ohio River Blvd 8:20 AM 6633 Ohio River Blvd 3:48 PM

6927 Ohio River Blvd 8:22 AM 6927 Ohio River Blvd 3:50 PM

Avalon Loop 8:24 AM Avalon Loop 3:52 PM

Church/Walnut 8:25 AM Church/Walnut 3:55 PM

Church/Ridge 8:27 AM Church/Ridge 3:56 PM

Forest/Brighton 8:30 AM Forest/Brighton 4:00 PM

BUS 107--AEL/APC TIME

                           STOP

Heritage/Black Oak 8:28 AM

Heritage Turnaround 8:30 AM

Heritage/Robin Ct. 8:32 AM

Bear Run Maint. Bldg 8:40 AM

BUS 109--AEL/APC TIME BUS 109--AEL/APC TIME

                          STOP                            STOP

Church/Forest 8:19 AM Church/Forest 3:45 PM

Church/Breading 8:21 AM Church/Breading 3:46 PM

Church/Dalzell 8:23 AM Church/Dalzell 3:47 PM

Memorial Dr/Perrysville 8:27 AM Memorial Dr./Perrysville 3:51 PM

North/Walnut 8:31 AM North/Walnut 3:55 PM

Center/North 8:33 AM Center/North 3:59 PM

BUS 110 - AHS/AMS Time BUS 110 - AHS/AMS Time
Stop Stop

Roosevelt/Marys Lane 7:16 AM Center/Allegheny 3:11 PM

1127 Roosevelt 7:17 AM Center/North 3:12 PM

Roosevelt/Gilliland 7:19 AM Roosevelt/Lower Eicher 3:13 PM

Roosevelt/Green Vista 7:21 AM 347 Roosevelt 3:14 PM

534 Roosevelt 7:23 AM 369 Roosevelt 3:14 PM

Roosevelt/Upper Eicher 7:24 AM 380 Roosevelt 3:14 PM

380 Roosevelt 7:24 AM Roosevelt/Upper Eicher 3:15 PM

369 Roosevelt 7:26 AM 534 Roosevelt 3:16 PM

347 Roosevelt 7:28 AM Roosevelt/Green Vista 3:18 PM

Roosevelt/Lower Eicher 7:30 AM Roosevelt/Gilliland 3:20 PM

Center/North 7:33 AM 1127 Roosevelt 3:20 PM

Center/Allegheny 7:25 AM Roosevelt/Marys Lane 3:21 PM



BUS 110 - AEL/APC Time BUS 110 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop

Lenzner Field 8:05 AM 619 Crawford Rd 3:40 PM

Rebecca/Renee 8:22 AM Crawford Rd/Millers Ln 3:40 PM

Avonworth Hgts/Avonworth Hgts 8:24 AM 955 Crawford 3:41 PM

Avonworth/Treeline 8:26 AM 702 Camp Horne Rd 3:45 PM

Avonworth Hts/Lynhurst 8:28 AM Rebecca/Renee 3:50 PM

Renee/Rebecca 8:30 AM Avonworth Hts/Lynhurst 3:50 PM

266 Josephs Ln 8:30 AM Avonworth Hts/Avonworth Hts 3:52 PM

254 Josephs Ln 8:30 AM Avonworth Hts/Treeline 3:53 PM

245 Josephs Ln 8:32 AM Lenzner Field 3:53 PM

249 Johsephs Ln 8:34 AM 266 Josephs Ln 3:54 PM

309 Josephs Ln 8:36 AM 245 Josephs Ln 3:54 PM

313 Josephs Ln 8:36 AM 249 Josephs Ln 3:54 PM

Camp Horne/Grogan Dr 8:40 AM 254 Josephs Ln 3:54 PM

955 Crawford Rd 8:43 AM 309 Josephs Ln 3:55 PM

Crawford Rd/Millers Ln 8:45 AM 313 Josephs Ln 3:55 PM

619 Crawford Rd 8:47 AM Camp Horne Rd/Grogan Dr 3:57 PM

BUS 111 - HS/MS Time BUS 111 - HS/MS Time
Stop Stop 

414 Nicholson 7:14 AM 414 Nicholson 3:10 PM

Ohio Township Park 7:14 AM Ohio Township Park 3:11 PM

Nicholson/Ridge 7:15 AM Nicholson/Ridge 3:12 PM

Nicholson/Players Ln 7:16 AM Nicholson/Players Ln 3:13 PM

440 Nicholson 7:17 AM 440 Nicholson 3:13 PM

Blackburn Hts/Springfield 7:21 AM Blackburn Hts/Springfield 3:18 PM

Staghorne/Blackburn 7:22 AM Staghorne/Blackburn 3:18 PM

Staghorne/Rippling Brook 7:23 AM Staghorne/Rippling Brook 3:19 PM

Deer Valley/Cool Springs 7:24 AM Deer Valley/Cool Springs 3:19 PM

Cypress Knoll/Sebago Lake 7:27 AM Cypress Knoll/Sebago Lake 3:22 PM

447 Nicholson 7:28 AM 447 Nicholson 3:22 PM

148 Sebago 7:29 AM 148 Sebago 3:23 PM

Alaqua/Sebago Lake 7:30 AM Alaqua/Sebago Lake 3:24 PM

Laurel Oak/Alaqua Laurel Oak/Alaqua 3:25 PM



Time

BUS 111 - AEL/APC BUS 111 - AEL/APC Time
Stop 8:21 AM Stop

122 Linda Vista 8:21 AM Highpoint 3:40 PM

130 Linda Vista 8:23 AM 215 Nicholson 3:42 PM

212 Linda Vista 8:24 AM 447 Nicholson 3:43 PM

241 Linda Vista 8:25 AM Alaqua/Sebago Lake 3:45 PM

Linda Vista/Ritter 8:27 AM Laurel Oak/Alaqua 3:46 PM

235 Ritter 8:28 AM TLC Day Care 3:49 PM

Ritter/Iris 8:30 AM 122 Linda Vista 3:52 PM

139 Ritter 8:32 PM 130 Linda Vista 3:52 PM

215 Nicholson 8:35 AM 212 Linda Vista 3:53 PM

447 Nicholson 8:32 AM 241 Linda Vista 3:53 PM

Alaqua/Sebago Lake 8:38 AM Linda Vista/Ritter 3:54 PM

Laurel Oak/Alaqua 8:40 AM 235 Ritter 3:56 PM

TLC Day Care 8:45 AM Ritter/Iris 3:57 PM

Highpoint 139 Ritter 3:57 PM

TIME

BUS 113 - AHS/AMS BUS 113 - AHS/AMS Time
Stop 7:21 AM Stop

Roosevelt/Toms Run 7:22 AM 1713 Roosevelt 3:11 PM

122 Gene Dr 7:26 AM 1523 Roosevelt 3:11 PM

Crimson/Bishop 7:28 AM Roosevelt/Toms Run 3:12 PM

Crimson/Crimson 7:30 AM 122 Gene Dr 3:14 PM

Crimson/Cherrydale 7:31 AM Crimson/Bishop 3:16 PM

Crimson/Gene Dr Ext 7:21 AM Crimson/Crimson 3:16 PM

Crimson/Cardinal 7:34 AM Crimson/Cherrydale 3:17 PM

1523 Roosevelt Rd 7:36 AM Crimson/Gene Dr Ext 3:17 PM

1713 Roosevelt Crimson/Cardinal 3:18 PM

BUS 113A - AEL/APC Time BUS 113A- AEL/APC
Stop 8:20 AM Stop Time

144 Gene Dr 8:21 AM 144 Gene Dr 3:36 PM

Crimson/Bishop 8:22 AM Crimson/Bishop 3:37 PM

Crimson/Crimson 8:24 AM Crimson/Crimson 3:38 PM

Crimson/Cherrydale 8:25 AM Crimson/Cherrydale 3:38 PM

Crimson/Gene Dr 8:26 AM Crimson/Gene Dr 3:39 PM

Crimson/Cardinal 8:27 AM Crimson/Cardinal 3:40 PM

1416 Roosevelt 1416 Roosevelt 3:41 PM

BUS 113B - AEL/APC Time BUS 113B - AEL/APC Time
Stop 8:38 AM Stop

Gary/Cheryl 8:39 AM Gary/Cheryl 3:50 PM

Cheryl/Bradshaw 8:40 AM Cheryl/Bradshaw 3:51 PM

Bradshaw/Broadbent 8:42 AM Bradshaw/Broadbent 3:52 PM

Bradshaw/Alcott Dr. Bradshaw/Alcott Dr. 3:53 PM



Time

BUS 114 - HS/MS Bus 114 - HS/MS Time

                                Stop 7:30 AM                                  Stop

Church/Dalzell 7:33 AM 2 Perrysville Ave 3:05 PM

Church/Breading 7:35 AM Perrysville/Merton 3:07 PM

Church/Forest 7:37 AM Perrysville/Ricker Ct. 3:08 PM

Church/Dickson 7:40 AM Church/Dickson 3:10 PM

Perrysville/Ricker Ct. 7:42 AM Church/Forest 3:12 PM

Perrysville/Merton 7:44 AM Church/Breading 3:14 PM

2 Perysville Ave. Church/Dalzell 3:16 PM

Time

BUS 114A - PRIMARY BUS 114A - PRIMARY Time
Stop 8:20 AM Stop 

Crawford Roundabout 8:21 AM Crawford Roundabout 3:27 PM

146 Buckingham 8:22 AM 146 Buckingham 3:27 PM

Buckingham Mailboxes 8:24 AM Buckingham Mailboxes 3:28 PM

Buckingham Turnaround 8:27 AM Buckingham Turnaround 3:29 PM

Berkshire Turnaround 8:29 AM Berkshire Turnaround 3:30 PM

Buckingham T/A #2 8:30 AM Buckingham T/A #2 3:31 PM

Buckingham/Berkshire Buckingham/Berkshire 3:32 PM

Time

BUS 114B - PRIMARY BUS 114B - PRIMARY Time
Stop 8:38 AM Stop 

108 Kensington 8:39 AM 108 Kensington 3:42 PM

Kensington Mailboxes 8:41 AM Kensington Mailboxes 3:43 PM

Cobblestone/Wedgewood 8:44 AM Cobblestone/Wedgewood 3:44 PM

Manchester/Westchester 8:46 AM Manchester/Westchester 3:45 PM

Cobblestone/Manchester Cobblestone/Manchester 3:47 PM

Time

BUS 115 - AHS/AMS BUS 115 - AHS/AMS Time
Stop 7:30 AM Stop 

Ben Avon Playground 7:33 AM Ben Avon/Thornridge 3:08 PM

Oxford/New Brighton 7:35 AM Ben Avon Playground 3:09 PM

996 Norwood Ave 7:37 AM 996 Norwood 3:11 PM

1006 Ridge Ave 7:40 AM 1006 Ridge Ave 3:12 PM

Ben Avon Ht/Thornridge Oxford/New Brighton 3:14 PM

Time

BUS 115 - AEL/APC BUS 115 - AEL/APC Time
Stop 8:22 AM Stop

Laundromat 8:27 AM Center/Pennsylvania 3:45 PM

Dickson/Sturegon 8:32 AM Laundromat 3:50 PM

Center/Pennsylvania Dickson/Sturegon 3:54 PM



Time

BUS 117 - AHS/AMS BUS 117 - AHS/AMS
Stop 7:20 AM Stop Time

North/Walnut 7:23 AM North/Walnut 3:11 PM

Center/Pennsylvania 7:25 AM Center/Pennsylvania 3:12 PM

Center/Hazelwood 7:30 AM Center/Hazelwood 3:13 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Walliston 7:30 AM Ohio River Blvd/Walliston 3:15 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Oliver 7:31 AM Ohio River Blvd/Oliver 3:15 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Allegheny 7:32 AM Ohio River Blvd/Allegheny 3:15 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Maple 7:37 AM Ohio River Blvd/Maple 3:16 PM

Camp Horne/Old Camp Horne Camp Horne/Old Camp Horne 3:20 PM

BUS 117 - AEL/APC BUS 117 - AEL/APC Time
Stop 8:15 AM Stop

New Brighton/Oxford 8:19 AM New Brighton/Oxford 3:45 PM

1021 Norwood Ave 8:20 AM 1021 Norwood Ave 3:46 PM

994 Norwood Ave 8:22 AM 994 Norwood Ave 3:46 PM

980 Ridge Ave 8:25 AM 980 Ridge Ave 3:48 PM

Ben Avon Playground 8:26 AM Ben Avon Playground 3:50 PM

Perrtsville/Merton 8:27 AM Perrtsville/Merton 3:51 PM

Perrysville/Ricker 8:28 AM Perrysville/Ricker

6933 Perrysville Ave 8:30 AM 6933 Perrysville Ave 3:52 PM

Church/Dickson 8:37 AM Church/Dickson 3:52 PM

702 Camp Horne Rd 704 Mt Nebo Road 3:55 PM

4:10 PM

BUS 118 - AHS/AMS Time BUS 118 - AHS/AMS

Stop Stop Time
7013 Ohio River Blvd 7:24 AM 7013 Ohio River Blvd 3:13 PM

7111 Ohio River Blvd 7:26 AM 7111 Ohio River Blvd 3:13 PM

7007 Ohio River Blvd 7:26 AM 7007 Ohio River Blvd 3:13 PM

6925 Ohio River Blvd 7:27 AM 6925 Ohio River Blvd 3:14 PM

6633 Ohio River Blvd 7:28 AM 6633 Ohio River Blvd 3:14 PM

Avalon Loop 7:30 AM Avalon Loop 3:16 PM

Church/Walnut 7:34 AM Church/Walnut 3:18 PM

Church/Ridge 7:35 AM Church/Ridge 3:18 PM

BUS 118 - AEL/APC Time BUS 118 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop 

Camp Horne/Old Camp Horne 8:17 AM Camp Horne/Old Camp Horne 3:38 PM

281 Camp Horne Rd 8:19 AM 281 Camp Horne Rd 3:40 PM

Center/Alleghenyi 8:23 AM Center/Allegheny 3:45 PM

Center/Hazelwood 8:25 AM Center/Hazelwood 3:47 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Oliver 8:28 AM Ohio River Blvd/Oliver 3:50 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Allegheny 8:29 AM Ohio River Blvd/Allegheny 3:50 PM

Ohio River Blvd/Maple 8:30 AM Ohio River Blvd/Maple 3:51 PM



BUS 119 - AHS/AMS BUS 119 - AHS/AMS Time

Stop Time Stop

122 Linda Vista 7:16 AM Gary/Cheryl 3:12 PM

225 Linda Vista 7:18 AM Cheryl/Bradshaw 3:13 PM

Ritter/Iris 7:18 AM Bradshaw/Broadbent 3:13 PM

Linda Vista/Ritter 7:19 AM Bradshaw/Alcott 3:14 PM

236 Ritter 7:20 AM 106 Ritter 3:18 PM

Mt Nebo/Highpoint 7:23 AM 122 Linda Vista 3:18 PM

Gary/Cheryl 7:25 AM 225 Linda Vista 3:19 PM

Cheryl/Bradshaw 7:27 AM Linda Vista/Ritter 3:20 PM

Bradshaw/Broadbent 7:29 AM Ritter/Iris 3:21 PM

Bradshaw/Alcott 7:30 AM 236 Ritter 3:23 PM

Mt Nebo/Highpoint 3:26 PM

BUS 119 - AEL/APC Time BUS 119 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop

201 Ridge Rd 8:20 AM 201 Ridge Rd 3:40 PM

231 Ridge Rd 8:21 AM 231 Ridge Rd 3:40 PM

Blackburn Hts/Springfield 8:29 AM Blackburn Hts/Springfield 3:45 PM

Staghorne/Blackberry 8:31 AM Staghorne/Blackberry 3:45 PM

Staghorne/Buckskin 8:32 AM Staghorne/Buckskin 3:46 PM

Staghorne/Rippling Brook 8:33 AM Staghorne/Rippling Brook 3:46 PM

Deer Valley/Cool Springs 8:34 AM Deer Valley/Cool Springs 3:47 PM

Nicholson-Ohio Twp Park 8:35 AM Nicholson/Players Ln 3:50 PM

Nicholson/Player Ln 8:37 AM Nicholson-Ohio Twp Park 3:52 PM

Nicholson/Ridge 8:39 AM Nicholson/Players Ln 3:53 PM

116 Nicholson 8:40 AM Nicholson/Ridge 3:53 PM

233 Nicholson 8:42 AM 116 Nicholson 3:54 PM

215 Nicholson 8:43 AM 233 Nicholson 3:55 PM

440 Nicholson 8:44 AM 215 Nicholson 3:56 PM

BUS 202 - AEL/APC Time BUS 208 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop

Ben Avon Hts/Thornridge 8:18 AM Roosevelt/Tom's Run 3:38 PM

43 Newgate Rd 8:22 AM 1713 Roosevelt Road 3:38 PM

30 Newgate Rd 8:24 AM Ben Avon Hts/Thornridge 3:48 PM

25 Newgate Rd 8:25 AM 43 Newgate Rd 3:50 PM

17 Negate Rd 8:25 AM 30 Newgate Rd 3:50 PM

14 Newgate Rd 8:26 AM 25 Newgate Rd 3:51 PM

3 Newgate Rd 8:26 AM 17 New gate Rd 3:51 PM

Newgate/The Knob 8:28 AM 14 Newgate Rd 3:52 PM

704 Mt Nebo Road 8:38 AM 3 Newgate Rd 3:52 PM

1713 Roosevelt Road 8:42 AM Newgate/The Knob 3:54 PM

Roosevelt/Tom's Run 8:43 AM



Bus 206 - AHS/AMS Time Bus 206 - AHS/AMS Time
Stop Stop

824 Harmony Road 7:26 AM 824 Harmony Road 3:10 PM

709 Harmony Road 7:27 AM 709 Harmony Road 3:11 PM

547 Harmony Road 7:38 AM 547 Harmony Road 3:12 PM

Harmony/Castone Ln 7:30 AM Harmony/Castone Ln 3:13 PM

Harmony/Pineridge RD 7:30 AM Harmony/Pineridge RD 3:13 PM

Harmony Turnaround 7:32 AM Harmony Turnaround 3:14 PM

219 Green Vista 7:35 AM 219 Green Vista 3:16 PM

Green Vista/Clarette Road 7:35 AM Green Vista/Clarette Road 3:16 PM

BUS 206 - AEL/APC Time BUS 206- AEL/APC Time

Stop Stop 

Green Vista/Clarette 8:34 AM 1227 Roosevelt 3:40 PM

219 Green Vista 8:35 AM Green Vista/Clarette 3:43 PM

620 Harmony 8:37 AM 219 Green Vista 3:43 PM

575 Harmony 8:38 AM 620 Harmony 3:44 PM

Harmony/Pineridge 8:40 AM 575 Harmony 3:44 PM

Harmony Turnaround 8:40 AM Harmony/Pineridge 3:45 PM

549 Harmony 8:42 AM Harmony Turnaround 3:45 PM

544 Harmony 8:43 AM 549 Harmony 3:47 PM

Roosevelt/Marys Lane 8:46 AM 544 Harmony 3:47 PM

1222 Roosevelt 8:47 AM Roosevelt/Marys Lane 3:50 PM

1227 Roosevelt 8:47 AM 1222 Roosevelt 3:50 PM

BUS 212- AEL/APC Time BUS 212 - AEL/APC Time
Stop Stop

Children's Center 8:20 AM Red Mud Hollow/Sewickley Crossing 3:45 PM

Red Mud Hollow/Sewickley Crossing 8:32 AM 108 Summit Dr 3:47 PM

108 Summit Dr 8:35 AM Ascot/Prescott 3:50 PM

Ascot/Prescott 8:40 AM Children's Center 4:00 PM

BUS 215 - AHS/AMS Time BUS 215 - AHS/AMS Time

Stop                                  Stop

201 Ridge Road 7:08 AM 704 Mt. Nebo Rd 3:00 PM
Red Mud Hollow/Sewickley Crossing 7:10 AM 201 Ridge Road 3:05 PM

Brighton/Village Ct 7:15 AM Red Mud Hollow 3:07 PM

Ascot/Prescott 7:19 AM Brighton/Village Ct 3:10 PM

406 Duff Road 7:24 AM Ascot/Prescott 3:15 PM

502 Duff Road 7:25 AM 406 Duff Road 3:17 PM

3351 Duff Road 7:30 AM 502 Duff Road 3:24 PM

704 Mt. Nebo Rd 7:35 AM 351 Duff Road 3:26 PM



BUS 215 - AEL/APC Time BUS 215 - AEL/APC

Stop Stop Time
250 Eicher Rd 8:17 AM 250 Eicher Rd 3:45 PM

Eicher Rd/Hivue Rd 8:20 AM Eicher Rd/Hivue Rd 3:47 PM

1257 Duff Road 8:30 AM 1257 Duff Road 3:57 PM

537 Duff Road 8:35 AM 537 Duff Road 4:02 PM

446 Duff Rd 8:36 AM 466 Duff Road 4:02 PM

422 Duff Road 8:37 AM 422 Duff Road 4:03 PM

431 Duff Road 8:39 AM 431 Duff Road 4:04 PM

339 Duff Road 8:40 AM 339 Duff Road 4:05 PM

BUS 230 - AEL/APC Time BUS 230 - AEL/APC Time

                               Stop                          Stop

126 Summit Dr. 8:10 AM 17 Oxford Dr. 3:37 PM

139 Melinda Ct. 8:17 AM 29 Thornridge 3:38 PM

9 Banbury Ln 8:27 AM 9 Banbury 3:40 PM

29 Thornridge 8:33 AM 139 Melinda Ct. 3:49 PM

17 Oxford Dr. 8:35 AM 126 Summit Dr. 3:55 PM



 


